FLOATING
BALL VALVEMAKGIL VIET NAM
ABOUT US
KAVAL is a Canadian valve fabricator, providing
customers with gate, globe, check, floating and
trunnion ball valves as well as butterfly valves,
etc. Our valve is complete range of sizes and
ratings for industries of oil and gas, chemistry,

our clients with fully satisfaction.
MAKGIL VIET NAM
HOW TO ORDER
 EG:
 Example:
A    B   C   D   E   G   F   H   I
MODEL SIZE PORT CLASS BODY OPER ATOR
TYPE
OF
VALVE
TRIM
(seal  face + stem )
END
CONNECTION
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
I
KFA  = FLOATING BALL, STANDARD
KFB  = FLOATING BALL, CRYOGENIC
KFC  = FLOATING BALL, SPECIAL
KTA  = TRUNNION BALL, DBB
KTB  = TRUNNION BALL, DPE x DPE
KTC  = TRUNNION BALL, DPE x SPE
KTD  = TRUNNION BALL, CRYOGENIC
A =  1PC, SIDE ENTRY
B =  2PC, BOLTED BONNET
C =  3PC, BOLTED BONNET
D =  2PC, THREADED BONNET
E = 3PC, THREADED BONNET
F = 2PC, WELDED BONNET
G =  3PC, WELDED BONNET
H = 1PC, TOP ENTRY
07 = 1/4”
09 = 3/8”
11 = 1/2”
13 = 3/4”
01 = 1”
15 = 1 1/4”
17 = 1 1/2”
02 = 2”
25 = 2 1/2”
03 = 3”
04 = 4”
05 = 5”
06 = 6”
08 = 8”
10 = 10”
12 = 12”
14 = 14”
16 = 16”
18 = 18”
20 = 20”
22 = 22”
24 = 24”
26 = 26”
28 = 28”
30 = 30”
32 =  2”
34 = 34”
36 = 36”
40 = 40”
42 = 42”
48 = 48”
56 = 56”
60 = 60”
01 = WCB,WCC
02 = LCB